
MGM Institute of Management

SC/ST Committee

Sr. No. Members’ Name Email ID Mobile No.

1 Dr. Abhijeet Thakur abhijeet.thakur@mgmiom.org 9823583222

2 Dr. Kunal Gaikwad kunal.gaikwad@mgmiom.org 9890007110

3 Mrs. Anusaya Dhange anusaya.dhange@mgmiom.org 9922024393

OBC  Cell

Sr. No. Members’ Name Email ID Mobile No.

1 Dr. Abhijeet Birari abhijeet.birari@mgmiom.org 9421691629

2 Mr. Amol Gaikwad amol.gaikwad@mgmiom.org 9923695770

3 Mr. Ganesh Sagare ganesh.sagare@mgmiom.org 9860220303



MGM Institute of Management

Grievances Redressal Committee

Sr. No. Members’ Name Email ID Mobile No.

1 Dr. Asmita Joshi asmita.joshi@mgmiom.org 9823620545

2 Dr. Jitendrasinh
Jamadar

Jitendrasinh.jamadar@mgmiom.org 9881990050

3 Prof. Chanpreet Gulati chanpreet.gulati@mgmiom.org 9309729776

Anti Ragging Committee

Sr. No. Members’ Name Email ID Mobile No.

1 Dr. Kunal Gaikwad kunal.gaikwad@mgmiom.org 9890007110

2 Prof. Suchitra Mendke suchitra.mendke@mgmiom.org 9423778340

3 Dr. Asmita Joshi amil.gaikwad@mgmiom.org 9823620545

4 Prof. Aarti Kulkarni aarti.kulkarni@mgmiom.org 9923208811



MGM Institute of Management

Internal Complaint Committee

Sr. No. Members’ Name Email ID Mobile No.

1 Dr. Pooja Deshmukh pooja.deshmukh@mgmiom.org 9881079394

2 Mr. Ganesh Sagare ganesh.sagare@mgmiom.org 9860220303

3 Ms. Kalyani Mane

4 Adv.  Archana Gondhalekar ( NGO, Member)

5. Adv. A. Mane

Minority Cell

Sr. No. Members’ Name Email ID Mobile No.

1 Prof. Chanpreet Gulati chanpreet.gulati@mgmiom.org 9309729776

2 Ms. Neha Quadri

3 Ms. Kajal Jain

4 Ms. Siji Samual


